SOUTH CAROLINA ELECTRIC & GAS COMPANY DOCKET NUMBER

PROD. & UTIL. FAC. 50 -395

POST OFFICE BOX 764

COLUMBIA, SOUTH CAROLINA 29218

RANDOLPH R. MAHAN

July 31, 1981

Herbert Grossman, Esq., Chairman Administrative Judge Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel U. S. Nuclear Regutory Commission Washington, D. C. 20555

Re: Supplemental Testimony of P. Talwani and Applicants' Exhibits 1 - 4.

Dear Judge Grossman:

As requested by you this day of Mr. Joseph B. Knotts, Jr., please find enclosed three copies of Applicants' Exhibit 1 (Supplemental Seismologic Investigation for the Virgil C. Summer Nuclear Station Unit 1); Applicants' Exhibit 2 (Nichols to Denton letter dated March 4, 1981 with attachment); Applicants' Exhibit 3 (Nichols to Denton letter dated April 15, 1981 with attachments); Applicants' Exhibit 4 (Nichols to Denton letter dated May 27, 1981 with attachments); and supplemental testimony of Dr. Pradecp Talwani relating to Appendix VII to the Supplemental Seismologic Investigation report.

If you have need for further assistance, please call.

Very truly yours,

Randolph R. Mahan

RRM:esp

cc: Attached Service List



0503

Dr. Frank F. Hooper School of Natural Resources University of Michigan Ann Arbor, Michigan 48109

Mr. Gustave A. Linenberger Member, Atomic Safety and Licnesing Board Panel U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Washington, D.C. 20555

Chairman, Atomic and Licensing Appeal Board Panel U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Washington, D.C. 20555

Chairman, Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Washington, D.C. 20555

Steven C. Goldberg, Esq.
Office of the Executive
Legal Director
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory
Commission
Washington, D.C. 20555

Mr. Brett Allen Bursey Route 1, Box 93-C Little Mountain, S.C. 29075

Mr. Chase R. Stephens
Docketing and Service Section
Office of the Secretary
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory
Commission
Washington, D.C. 20555

Richard P. Wilson, Esq.
Assistant Attorney General
South Carolina Attorney
General's Office
P. O. Box 11549
Columbia, S. C. 29211

Samuel J. Chilk
Secretary of the Commission
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory
Commission
Washington, D.C. 20555

Leonard Bickwitt, Esq.
General Counsel
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory
Commission
Washington, D.C. 20555